
Santragachi - Mangaluru Central Vivek Express (PT)/22851 - SF - SER 
SPT/Sompeta to GDR/Gudur Junction 

13h 47m - 879 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SRC Santragachi Junction 14:55 1 1 0 76 5 SER
2 KGP Kharagpur Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 0 1 108 92 39 SER
3 JER Jaleswar 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 176 59 15 SER
4 BLS Baleshwar 18:00 18:05 5m 2 1 224 74 17 SER
5 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 19:31 19:33 2m 3 1 330 65 32 ECoR
6 CTC Cuttack Junction 20:40 20:42 2m 3 1 402 44 28 ECoR
7 BBS Bhubaneswar 21:20 21:25 5m 4 1 430 57 33 ECoR
8 KUR Khurda Road Junction 21:45 21:55 10m 4 1 449 85 16 ECoR
9 BAM Brahmapur 23:39 23:41 2m 2 1 596 91 20 ECoR
10 SPT Sompeta 00:09 00:11 2m 0 2 638 39 47 ECoR
11 PSA Palasa 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 670 86 24 ECoR
12 CHE Srikakulam Road 01:53 01:55 2m 3 2 743 79 30 ECoR
13 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 0 2 813 61 58 ECoR
14 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 03:50 04:10 20m 3 2 874 86 6 ECoR
15 SLO Samalkot Junction 06:13 06:15 2m 0 2 1024 70 17 SCR
16 RJY Rajahmundry 06:58 07:00 2m 0 2 1074 73 14 SCR
17 EE Eluru 08:13 08:15 2m 3 2 1164 48 13 SCR
18 BZA Vijayawada Junction 09:30 09:40 10m 7 2 1223 62 19 SCR
19 OGL Ongole 11:53 11:55 2m 3 2 1362 84 8 SCR
20 NLR Nellore 13:18 13:20 2m 3 2 1479 61 18 SCR
21 GDR Gudur Junction 13:58 14:00 2m 1 2 1517 59 19 SCR
22 RU Renigunta Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 0 2 1600 17 115 SCR
23 TPTY Tirupati 16:05 16:10 5m 0 2 1610 49 163 SCR
24 CTO Chittoor 17:38 17:40 2m 0 2 1682 36 SCR
25 KPD Katpadi Junction 18:35 18:40 5m 3 2 1715 74 215 SR
26 SA Salem Junction 21:27 21:30 3m 4 2 1920 55 280 SR
27 ED Erode Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 2 2 1980 70 171 SR
28 TUP Tiruppur 23:23 23:25 2m 1 2 2030 49 306 SR
29 CBE Coimbatore Junction 00:27 00:30 3m 1 3 2080 37 412 SR
30 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
02:00 02:05 5m 3 3 2136 48 SR

31 SRR Shoranur Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 5 3 2180 71 29 SR
32 TIR Tirur 03:43 03:45 2m 1 3 2225 59 9 SR
33 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 04:27 04:30 3m 4 3 2267 73 4 SR
34 BDJ Vadakara 05:08 05:10 2m 2 3 2313 58 10 SR
35 TLY Thalassery 05:33 05:35 2m 1 3 2335 41 9 SR
36 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 06:05 06:10 5m 1 3 2356 84 12 SR
37 PAY Payyanur 06:34 06:35 1m 1 3 2389 63 9 SR
38 KZE Kanhangad 07:03 07:05 2m 2 3 2419 60 12 SR
39 KGQ Kasaragod 07:28 07:30 2m 2 3 2442 34 9 SR
40 MAQ Mangaluru Central

(Mangalore)
08:50 1 3 2488 - 9 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (01:02)

May 22 2024 (01:02)

1

1


